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Midterm test Participation Oral ALS

RC vocab W Total L S R W pres Final

 6 2 12 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

38190 ANDRÉ MARIA SOEIRO DE CARVALHO FURTADO 5,5 0,8 8 14,3 11 4,3

39230 ANDRÉ MIGUEL AMORIM MACHADO 0 0

43619 BEATRIZ MALHEIROS LEAL 5,5 1,2 10 16,7 17 17 16 14 18 17

43719 BERNARDO MONTEIRO RUA SEQUEIRA ESTRELA 6 1,6 9 16,6 17 18 17 14 17 17

47424 CHIARA DI GIOVANNI 5 1,2 7 13,2 14 11 17 10 14 13

40944 CLÁUDIA ANDREIA PAIS SEGURA 3,7 2 9 14,7 16 9 13 9 9 12

43520 DANIELA PONTES MARQUES 5,5 0,4 9 14,9 15 17 10 15 11 14

40706 DIOGO MARTINHO DE OLIVEIRA 0 0

47368 EKATERINA PANTELEEVA 4,6 1,2 9 14,8 18 17 15 17 14

41800 FABIO CORREIA NALDO 4,6 0,8 7 12,4 10 3,8

47383 GABRIEL JEANNEAU 4,6 0,4 5,5 10,5  ###

43440 GONÇALO OLIVEIRA SIMÕES GUBERT ZANARTU 5,5 1,2 8 14,7 18 18 14 19 19 17

43697 IGOR ANTÓNIO ARMANDO 5 2 10 17 18 18 18 16 18 18

33275 JESSICA DIANA TEIXEIRA PEREIRA 0 0

42419 JOÃO CARLOS FERREIRA LARANJEIRA MARQUES DA SILVA 0 0

42098 JOÃO DIOGO CAMPOS DOS SANTOS NABAIS 5 2 5,5 12,5 12 10 11 9 9 11

41978 JOÃO MIGUEL GONÇALVES DA SILVA 5,5 2 10 17,5 18 16 17 12 14 16

43694 JOAO PEDRO EPIFANIO DA FRANCA PROENCA MESQUITA 0 0

41998 JOÃO RICARDO MARTINS BALHÉ 0 10 1,3

34092 JOEL ANDRE ANTUNES BERNARDO 5,6 1,2 10 16,8 19 5,9

32862 JOSÉ DUARTE MACHADO SOARES 0 0

22379 JOSÉ ROBALO DE CARVALHO 0 0

47382 LOTTE BERGMANS 3,7 1,2 5 9,9 17 11 13 13 12 12

47376 MAAYKE MARIJE NOORDAM 3,2 2 10 15,2 17 16 15 14 17 16

47351 MARA FALSINI 4,1 1,2 10 15,3 13 12 17 13 13 14

40452 MARIA JOÃO PERESTRELO FAVILA DA CUNHA PAREDES 0 0

43656 MARIA PIO QUINTO CASTELO 5,5 2 11 18,5 19 19 18 15 19 18

43497 MARIANA MORAIS CORREIA VIEIRA 4,6 0,8 8 13,4 17 14 12 13 17 15

46434 MARKUS PERTSCHY 4,2 0,8 8 13 17 17 15 14 13

41918 MIGUEL CASTRO ROSA 0 0

42431 NUNO MIGUEL VALENTIM CHARNEIRA 0 0

42430 PEDRO LUÍS DOS SANTOS PAMPULHA 3,2 3 7 13,2 2,6

40771 RITA NUNES PEREIRA 6 2 11 19 16 19 19 19 19 19

43737 ROSA MARIA FERREIRA FIGUEIREDO 3,7 0,4 6 10,1 13 9 15 9 9 11

43448 TATIANA MARIA DOS SANTOS MARQUES 0 18 17 17 18 12
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20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
ANDRÉ MARIA SOEIRO DE CARVALHO FURTADO 4,3
ANDRÉ MIGUEL AMORIM MACHADO 0
BEATRIZ MALHEIROS LEAL 17
BERNARDO MONTEIRO RUA SEQUEIRA ESTRELA 17
CHIARA DI GIOVANNI 13
CLÁUDIA ANDREIA PAIS SEGURA 12
DANIELA PONTES MARQUES 14
DIOGO MARTINHO DE OLIVEIRA 0  
EKATERINA PANTELEEVA 14
FABIO CORREIA NALDO 3,8  
GABRIEL JEANNEAU ###
GONÇALO OLIVEIRA SIMÕES GUBERT ZANARTU 17
IGOR ANTÓNIO ARMANDO 18  
JESSICA DIANA TEIXEIRA PEREIRA 0
JOÃO CARLOS FERREIRA LARANJEIRA MARQUES DA SILVA0
JOÃO DIOGO CAMPOS DOS SANTOS NABAIS 11
JOÃO MIGUEL GONÇALVES DA SILVA 16
JOAO PEDRO EPIFANIO DA FRANCA PROENCA MESQUITA 0
JOÃO RICARDO MARTINS BALHÉ 1,3
JOEL ANDRE ANTUNES BERNARDO 5,9
JOSÉ DUARTE MACHADO SOARES 0
JOSÉ ROBALO DE CARVALHO 0
LOTTE BERGMANS 12
MAAYKE MARIJE NOORDAM 16
MARA FALSINI 14
MARIA JOÃO PERESTRELO FAVILA DA CUNHA PAREDES 0
MARIA PIO QUINTO CASTELO 18
MARIANA MORAIS CORREIA VIEIRA 15
MARKUS PERTSCHY 13
MIGUEL CASTRO ROSA 0
NUNO MIGUEL VALENTIM CHARNEIRA 0
PEDRO LUÍS DOS SANTOS PAMPULHA 2,6
RITA NUNES PEREIRA 19
ROSA MARIA FERREIRA FIGUEIREDO 11
TATIANA MARIA DOS SANTOS MARQUES 12


